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Guide to Elected Officials 

Frisco – City and ISD 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 

City of Frisco   

City Hall  www.friscotexas.gov  
6101 Frisco Square Blvd. 
Frisco, TX 75034 
972-292-5000 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
Mayor, Jeff Cheney 11/2020 972-292-5050, jcheney@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 1, John Keating 05/2021 972-292-5051, jkeating@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 2, Shona Huffman 05/2022 972-292-5052, shuffman@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 3, Will Sowell 05/2021 972-292-5053, wsowell@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 4, Bill Woodard 05/2022 972-292-5054, bwoodard@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 5, Tim Nelson 11/2020 972-292-5055, tnelson@friscotexas.gov 
   
Place 6, Brian Livingston 11/2020 972-292-5056, blivingston@friscotexas.gov 
   
   

Frisco ISD   

Administration   www.friscoisd.org  
5515 Ohio Dr. 
Frisco, TX 75035 
469-633-6000 

   
Board of Trustees 3 Year All places elected at-large 

leaders@friscoisd.org 
Place 1, Gopal Ponangi 05/2022 469-633-7791, ponangig@friscoisd.org 
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Place 2, Natalie Hebert 05/2022 469-633-7792, hebertn@friscoisd.org 
   
Place 3, Chad Rudy 05/2022 469-633-7793, rudyc@friscoisd.org 
   
Place 4, Anne McCausland 11/2020 469-633-7794, mccausla@friscoisd.org 
   
Place 5, Debbie Gillespie 11/2020 469-633-7795, gillespd@friscoisd.org 
   
Place 6, John Classe 05/2021 469-633-7796, classej@friscoisd.org 
   
Place 7, René Archambault 05/2021 469-633-7797, archambaultr@friscoisd.org 

 
 
 


